
Full Name Email Address
Tom Young tyoung@middlefieldbank.com
Joe Brady joeb@syncshow.com
Jason Guyer jason.guyer@schauergroup.com
Greg Halko Greg.Halko@reaadvisory.com
Mike Ross michael.t.ross@wellsfargo.com
Richard Rapacz rrapacz@shelbycompany.com
Paul Gregory paul.gregory@reaadvisory.com
Eric Wengryniuk Eric@reddyequip.com
Matt Nyeste Matthew_G_Nyeste@KeyBank.com
Greg Ferrence Greg.ferrence@eriebank.bank
Nathan Stratton nathan.stratton@reaadvisory.com
Amanda Maglish amanda.maglish@reaadvisory.com
Kathy Stevens kathy@mmitextiles.com
John Gilbert john_gilbert@keybank.com
Mindy Gallman MINDY.GALLMAN@REACPA.COM
Amber Mohrman amber@mohrstamping.com
Aaron Sulzer asulzer@mfgco.com
Dan Kasper Dan@bizcoach-dan.com
Adam Letera adam.letera@reaadvisory.com
Rod Martinez rmartinez@acs-parts.com
Shane Humphrey shumphrey@hummelgrp.com
Alex Lory Alex.Lory@reaadvisory.com
Mike Ryan michael@mryangroup.com
Kathleen McEwan kate.mcewan@reacpa.com
Bill Heavilin bill@heavilinfinancial.com
Emily Vetrano emily.vetrano@reaadvisory.com
Kevin Culp Kevin.culp@pebo.com
Jim Burke James.Burke@Eriebank.bank
Jane Jolliffe janejolliffe12@gmail.com
Randall Smith randy.smith@pebo.com
Shawn Hapanowicz sch@fairwaywealth.com
Scott Allen scott@scottjallen.net
Jerry Krieg jkrieg@fcbanking.com
Tyler Stohr tystohr@cc-efi.com
Chris Felice chrisf@malish.com
Steve Grossenbaugh steve.grossenbaugh@reamanaged.com
Sophia Marcum sophia.m.marcum@wellsfargo.com
Jared Meisterics jaredm@advancebronze.com
Matt Wenger matt.wenger@reaadvisory.com
Eric Karkoska ekarkoska@premier-homepros.com
Paul Stefunek pstefunek@houlihancapital.com
Michael Heil mlheil1975@gmail.com
Jeanette Ladina jladina@flamingriver.com



Kaitlyn Robison Kaitlyn.Robison@reaadvisory.com
Brian Vollmer brian.vollmer@onmissionresources.com
Hyle White hyle@peoplearchitects.io
Chris Peer chrisp@syncshow.com
Tim Austin taustin@cc-efi.com
Brian Mohrman brian@mohrstamping.com
Kendall Gessner kendall_e_gessner@keybank.com
Amy Bircher Bruyn amy@mmitextiles.com
Alex Binner alex_binner@keybank.com
Ryan Dumermuth ryan.dumermuth@reaadvisory.com
Marcus Bobb marcus.bobb@onmissionresources.com
Michael Weidokal mweidokal@isa-world.com
Kevin Heraghty kheraghty@seibertkeck.com
Ryan Brickwood ryan.brickwood@reaadvisory.com
Michael Heil mlheil@aol.com
Kyle Scherette kscherette@brooksource.com
Chuck Connors chuckc@moldingdynamics.net
Greg Neal greg.neal@seglian.com
Vince Iosue vincent.iosue@53.com
Scott Allen 1234@gmail.com
Emma Ruegger emma.ruegger@key.com
Kari Lux Kari.Lux@reaadvisory.com
Brendan Pishnery BPISHNERY@yahoo.com
Bill Brooker bbrooker@brooker-ins.com
Hailey Kaufman hkaufman@brooksource.com
Yelena Spadafora yelena_spadafora@keybank.com
Don Ressler don@swoodpallet.com


